
第3回NAGASEカップ
男⼦100m 第2レース出場希望

Seq. ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｱﾙﾌｧﾍﾞｯﾄ氏名 性別 障害ｸﾗｽ 所属名(略称)

1 1 多川 知希 (3072)TAGAWA Tomoki 男 47 AC KITA

2 3 浦塚 日陽 URATSUKA Hinata 男 12 AC KITA

3 4 千葉 碧大 CHIBA Aoto 男 20 AC KITA

4 6 豊島 啓道 TOYOSHIMA Hiromichi 男 20 AC KITA

5 7 階戸 健太 (39655)SHINATO Kenta 男 47 AC KITA

6 20 大塚 玲於 OTSUKA Reo 男 20 AC KITA

7 26 横山 翔也 YOKOYAMA Shoya 男 20 AC KITA

8 29 森山 孝行 MORIYAMA Takayuki 男 AC KITA

9 30 古川 陽太 FURUKAWA Yota 男 AC KITA

10 31 ﾗﾍﾞｯﾗ ﾄﾞﾅｰﾄ DONATO La Bella 男 AC KITA

11 33 工藤 宗郁 KUDO Shuiku 男 AC KITA

12 34 関 亜斗利 SEKI Atori 男 AC KITA

13 46 水島 鉄雄 MIZUSHIMA Tetsuo 男 AC-SMASH

14 52 村山 和晃 MURAYAMA Kazuaki 男 ADLER

15 58 橘 洋城 TACHIBANA Hiroki 男 B&M

16 61 小出 優太 KOIDE Yuuta 男 Bloom

17 62 佐藤 愛大 SATO Manato 男 Bloom

18 64 本多 哲 HONDA Satoshi 男 BMH.AC

19 66 松崎 文弥 MATSUZAKI Fumiya 男 BMH.AC

20 69 多島 翔 TAJIMA Sho 男 BTP

21 70 吉田 慎也 YOSHIDA Shinya 男 CR2東日本

22 73 栗城 広喜 KURIKI Hiroki 男 Do-Well

23 84 小木 康輝 OGI Koki 男 FOCUS

24 85 中西 椋 NAKANISHI Ryo 男 00 FUJIMI

25 88 柴田 健太 SHIBATA Kenta 男 GrowSportsAC

26 92 池田 樹生 (20829)IKEDA Mikio 男 64 HDY ONE

27 93 篠原 聡一郎 SHINOHARA Sohichiro 男 HOPS

28 94 影山 祐己 KAGEYAMA Yuki 男 Indefinite RC

29 95 千葉 大典 CHIBA Daisuke 男 Indefinite RC

30 96 村上 智樹 MURAKAMI Tomoki 男 Indefinite RC

31 100 長原 勇輝 NAGAHARA Yuuki 男 JAWS

32 102 高橋 諒 TAKAHASHI Ryo 男 JTF

33 103 今野 洋夢 KONNO Hiromu 男 JTF

34 104 齋藤 元樹 SAITO Motoki 男 JTF

35 106 小久保 大地 KOKUBO Daichi 男 JTF

36 110 大野 耕作 KOUSAKU Ohno 男 JTF

37 122 赤井 悠次郎 AKAI Yujiro 男 METAC

38 123 宮原 正成 MIYAHARA Masanari 男 METAC

39 124 三嶋 翔太 MISHIMA Shota 男 METAC

40 126 木村 亮太 KIMURA Ryota 男 METAC

41 129 甲斐 翔太郎 KAI Shoutaro 男 MJアスリーツ

42 130 小國 琥生 OGUNI Kou 男 MJアスリーツ

43 131 池谷 真陸 IKEYA Mariku 男 MJアスリーツ

44 132 荻野 晴也 OGINO Seiya 男 Moxie AC
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45 133 佐藤 浩志 SATO Koshi 男 Moxie AC

46 134 津田 希海 TSUDA Nozomi 男 Moxie AC

47 135 石川 翔梧 ISHIKAWA Shogo 男 Moxie AC

48 141 坂田 羚之助 SAKATA Ryonosuke 男 NHK学園高

49 142 大坪 宗生 OTSUBO Muneo 男 NHK学園高

50 145 ｵﾓﾙｲ ﾃﾞｨﾊﾞｲﾝﾃﾞｽﾃｨﾆｰ OMORUYI Divinedestiny 男 NHK学園高

51 147 奥間 圭介 OKUMA Keisuke 男 NNC

52 149 三本木 優也 (48997)SAMBONGI Yuya 男 45 NTT東日本

53 152 粟屋 尚貴 AWAYA Naoki 男 20 olive

54 153 白鳥 玲人 SIRATORI Reito 男 20 olive

55 171 水野 太雅 MIZUNO Taiga 男 OTC

56 172 宇野 優輝 UNO Yuki 男 Palette

57 177 新井 聡 ARAI Satoshi 男 RM.AC

58 178 鈴木 雄大 SUZUKI Yudai 男 RM.AC

59 182 新藤 陸央 SHINDO Rio 男 SAC

60 183 今井 洸志 IMAI Koshi 男 SAC

61 184 山本 尚季 YAMAMOTO Naoki 男 SAC

62 189 横内 智裕 YOKOUCHI Tomohiro 男 Setech

63 191 森山 史孝 MORIYAMA Shiko 男 Setech

64 192 天野 皓平 AMANO Kohei 男 Setech

65 193 白川 大翔 SHIRAKAWA Hiroto 男 Setech

66 194 泉 悠太 IZUMI Yuta 男 Setech

67 195 笠井 陽介 KASAI Yosuke 男 Setech

68 196 真田 知幸 SANADA Kazuyuki 男 Setech

69 202 廣 貴久 HIRO Takahisa 男 SHOIN

70 203 高木 瑛史 TAKAGI Akifumi 男 SHOIN

71 205 池崎 靖夫 IKEZAKI Yasuo 男 SHOIN

72 206 大島 武人 OSHIMA Taketo 男 SHOIN

73 207 福丸 周人 FUKUMARU Kaneto 男 SHOIN

74 208 関 卓也 SEKI Takuya 男 SHOIN

75 209 古澤 賢一郎 FURUSAWA Kenichiro 男 SHOIN

76 210 川島 悠生 KAWASHIMA Yusei 男 SHOIN

77 213 静谷 悠希 SHIZUYA Hiroki 男 SKD

78 214 高山 仁志 TAKAYAMA Hitoshi 男 SKD

79 216 北條 雄基 HOJO Yuki 男 SKD

80 217 鈴木 康平 SUZUKI Kohei 男 SKD

81 220 笠原 浩樹 KASAHARA Koki 男 20 SRC

82 221 関根 大樹 SEKINE Daiki 男 20 SRC

83 222 小幡 光 OBATA Hikaru 男 II-2 SRC

84 223 宍戸 零弥 SHISHIDO Reiya 男 20 SRC

85 224 藤田 公平 FUJITA Kohei 男 20 SRC

86 225 澤野 能文 SAWANO Yoshifumi 男 20 SRC

87 234 初山 夏唯 HATSUYAMA Kai 男 20 SRC

88 235 矢下 博久 YASHITA Hirohisa 男 II-2 SRC
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89 244 森 拓士 MORI Takuto 男 STAC

90 247 小坂元 圭弥 KOSAKAMOTO Keiya 男 STAC

91 248 清水 元基 SHIMIZU Genki 男 T.G.K

92 249 駒田 紳太郎 KOMADA Shintarou 男 T.G.K

93 250 千種 紹弘 CHIKUSA Akihiro 男 T.G.K

94 252 小川 圭司 OGAWA Keiji 男 T.G.K

95 253 水谷 拓也 MIZUTANI Takuya 男 T.G.K

96 255 小田 虎賢 ODA Taketoshi 男 TEAM HAL.

97 256 山下 哲司 YAMASHITA Tetsushi 男 TEAM HAL.

98 257 小林 裕 KOBAYASHI Hiroshi 男 TEAM HAL.

99 258 對田 俊二 TSUIDA Shunji 男 TEAM HAL.

100 260 高林 真音 TAKABAYASHI Maon 男 TEAM300

101 270 前田 裕太 MAEDA Yuta 男 TRIBE

102 271 成島 優人 NARUSHIMA Yuto 男 TT legends

103 276 三田 真也 MITA Shinya 男 UNITE

104 282 中村 佑樹 NAKAMURA Yuuki 男 WAVE TC

105 289 川上 秀太 (56205)KAWAKAMI Shuta 男 13 アスピカ

106 291 清水 信幸 SHIMIZU Nobuyuki 男 アスレティクス

107 293 平松 忠浩 HIRAMATSU Tadahiro 男 アルプロンAC

108 294 横尾 龍一 YOKOO Ryuichi 男 いだてんくらぶ

109 299 石塚 侑大 ISHIZUKA Yuta 男 エボシRC

110 306 松本 海斗 MATSUMOTO Kaito 男 さうらん

111 310 石川 和輝 ISHIKAWA Kazuki 男 ジール

112 312 上田 裕貴 UEDA Hiroki 男 ジラソーレ与謝

113 317 LEE MARK LEE Mark 男 シンガポール

114 318 RYAN PRAHARSH RYAN Praharsh 男 シンガポール

115 327 HO XANDER ANN HENG HO Xander Ann Heng 男 シンガポール

116 332 TEOW ALPHONSUS TEOW Alphonsus 男 シンガポール

117 339 ANG JAMIE ANG Jamie 男 シンガポール

118 341 KOE IAN KOE Ian 男 シンガポール

119 344 七森 孝之 NANAMORI Takashi 男 ダブルスチール

120 345 水口 政人 MINAKUCHI Masato 男 ダブルスチール

121 346 古賀 功亮 KOGA Narufusa 男 ダブルスチール

122 347 青木 義夫 AOKI Yoshio 男 ダブルスチール

123 351 南保 紀善 NANBO Noriyoshi 男 ティガAC

124 352 喜多嶋 勝平 KITAJIMA Shohei 男 デンソー大安

125 353 横山 宇宙 YOKOYAMA Sora 男 デンソー大安

126 354 神谷 龍之介 KAMIYA Ryunosuke 男 デンソー大安

127 355 伊藤 拓一郎 ITO Takuichiro 男 デンソー大安

128 357 石田 駆 (43034)ISHIDA Kakeru 男 46 トヨタ自動車

129 363 小林 将一 KOBAYASHI Shoichi 男 ビルスコープ

130 368 倉本 翼 KURAMOTO Tsubasa 男 みちるAC

131 371 岡島 大悟 OKAJIMA Daigo 男 20 みやぎTFC

132 373 嶋谷 玲 SHIMATANI Rei 男 20 みやぎTFC
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133 381 武田 格 TAKEDA Itaru 男 リカオンズ

134 389 木村 勇翔 KIMURA Yuuto 男 20 リスRT

135 392 川島 寛斗 KAWASHIMA Hiroto 男 20 リスRT

136 396 眞武 俊輔 MATAKE Shunsuke 男 レジェンズ

137 415 前田 峻佑 MAEDA Shunsuke 男 愛知陸協

138 425 渡邊 壮介 WATANABE Sousuke 男 横浜AC

139 427 飯塚 洵平 IIZUKA Shunpei 男 横浜AC

140 434 東山 祐汰 (60129)TOUYAMA Yuta 男 横浜市陸協

141 436 大西 佑典 ONISHI Yusuke 男 横浜市陸協

142 438 川口 高史 KAWAGUCHI Takafumi 男 横浜市陸協

143 446 岡田 遥人 OKADA Haruto 男 00 葛飾ろう高

144 447 小林 謙信 KOBAYASHI Kenshin 男 葛飾商業高

145 448 福田 翔和 FUKUDA Towa 男 葛飾商業高

146 449 上原 優翔 UEHARA Yuto 男 葛飾商業高

147 451 染谷 真輝 SOMETANI Masaki 男 関西電力

148 453 本郷 佑汰 HONGO Yuta 男 37 京都陸協

149 454 中島 颯 NAKAJIMA Hayate 男 狭山経済高

150 455 茂貫 初満 MONUKI Umi 男 狭山経済高

151 456 遠藤 佑真 ENDO Yuma 男 狭山経済高

152 467 橋本 章吾 HASHIMOTO Shogo 男 群大TF荒牧

153 468 横山 尚明 YOKOYAMA Naoaki 男 群大TF荒牧

154 471 横田 龍之助 YOKOTA Ryunosuke 男 慶應義塾大

155 472 岡村 大喜 OKAMURA Taiki 男 慶應義塾大

156 474 吉岡 秀 YOSHIOKA Shu 男 慶應義塾大

157 475 高山 耕佑 TAKAYAMA Kousuke 男 慶應三四会

158 480 馬場 敦弥 BABA Atsuya 男 江戸川区陸協

159 481 渡辺 空馬 WATANABE Kuma 男 20 甲南高養

160 483 西脇 敏之 NISHIWAKI Toshiyuki 男 轟AC

161 491 佐藤 誠 SATO Makoto 男 彩友クラブ

162 495 橘 良雅 TATIBANA Yosimasa 男 20 堺ファインズ

163 500 大木 悟 OKI Satoru 男 埼玉マスターズ

164 501 志田 直樹 SHIDA Naoki 男 埼玉マスターズ

165 503 小澤 雄二 OZAWA Yuji 男 埼玉マスターズ

166 506 佐藤 健 SATO Takeshi 男 埼玉マスターズ

167 507 柴草 繭音 SHIBAKUSA Mayune 男 埼玉大

168 508 三浦 泰廉 MIURA Tairen 男 埼玉大

169 510 手塚 圭太 (19636)TEZUKA Keita 男 63 埼玉陸協

170 511 中田 雅貴 NAKATA Masaki 男 埼玉陸協

171 521 中村 光真 NAKAMURA Koushin 男 札幌陸協

172 525 稲垣 克明 (41747)INAGAKI Katsuaki 男 63 三重陸協

173 526 井谷 俊介 (36148)ITANI Shunsuke 男 64 三重陸協

174 527 松澤 誠 MATSUZAWA Makoto 男 三鷹市陸協

175 555 小関 麟 KOZEKI Rin 男 13 滋賀陸協

176 556 山本 剛士 YAMAMOTO Tsuyoshi 男 00 滋賀陸協
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177 574 安保 諒祐 ANPO Ryosuke 男 小樽陸協

178 586 埼玉 瑛太 SAITAMA Eita 男 47 上柚木中

179 589 芹澤 俊亮 SERIZAWA Syunsuke 男 常葉大橘高

180 595 長谷川 浩 HASEGAWA Hiroshi 男 神奈川M

181 605 岩切 基樹 (34942)IWAKIRI Motoki 男 37 西池AC

182 629 大久保 裕史 OKUBO Yuji 男 青梅市陸協

183 632 五十嵐 正吾 (56067)IGARASHI Shogo 男 11 静岡陸協

184 633 鈴木 秀俊 (10846)SUZUKI Hidetoshi 男 11 静岡陸協

185 635 笠井 勇志 KASAI Yuji 男 静岡陸協

186 636 近藤 元 (54902)KONDO Hajime 男 63 積水化学

187 639 佐々木 琢磨 SASAKI Takuma 男 00 仙台大TC

188 641 鵜澤 道雄 UZAWA Michio 男 千葉マスターズ

189 643 森 弘範 MORI Hironori 男 千葉マスターズ

190 645 勝部 晃司 KATSUBE Koji 男 千葉マスターズ

191 649 城台 聡 JODAI Satoshi 男 千葉マスターズ

192 651 須藤 佳春 SUDO Yoshiharu 男 千葉大

193 652 田中 海斗 TANAKA Kaito 男 千葉大

194 653 佐藤 智治 SATO Tomoharu 男 千葉大学クラブ

195 654 清水 裕太 SHIMIZU Yuta 男 千葉大学クラブ

196 657 森合 健太 MORIAI Kenta 男 千葉陸協

197 658 三好 匠 MIYOSHI Takumi 男 千葉陸協

198 659 水上 裕介 MIZUKAMI Yusuke 男 千葉陸協

199 668 岡垣 滉一 OKAGAKI Koichi 男 川崎市陸協

200 669 太田 駿 OTA Shun 男 川崎市陸協

201 674 下田 敏幸 SHIMODA Toshiyuki 男 創価大

202 675 吉良 大輝 KIRA Daiki 男 創価大

203 677 桜井 広稀 SAKURAI Hiroki 男 創価大

204 679 石橋 裕樹 ISHIBASHI Yuuki 男 草加市陸協

205 680 當山 雄志 TOUYAMA Yuuji 男 足立区陸協

206 681 松田 英一 MATSUDA Eiichi 男 足立区陸協

207 692 市川 航 ICHIKAWA Wataru 男 大田区陸協

208 695 伊藤 智比古 ITO Tomohiko 男 筑波ウィンド

209 696 川﨑 佑真 KAWASAKI Yuma 男 筑波大学同好会

210 697 渡邉 陽生 WATANABE Haruki 男 筑波大学同好会

211 703 松田 將太郎 (41417)MATSUDA Shotaro 男 37 長岡AC

212 716 平金 颯人 HIRAKANE Hayato 男 帝京大

213 719 荒谷 太智 ARAYA Taichi 男 00 東海大

214 723 鈴木 敏史 SUZUKI Satoshi 男 東京マスターズ

215 724 長尾 守 NAGAO Mamoru 男 東京マスターズ

216 726 山下 聡 YAMASHITA Satoshi 男 東京マスターズ

217 727 根米 宏治 NEGOME Koji 男 東京マスターズ

218 728 森畑 孝志 MORIHATA Takashi 男 東京マスターズ

219 731 上村 洋太 KAMIMURA Hirota 男 東京マスターズ

220 732 森本 一行 MORIMOTO Kazuyuki 男 東京マスターズ
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221 733 齋藤 優彌 SAITO Yuya 男 東京マスターズ

222 734 安生 弘弥 ANJO Hiroya 男 東京マスターズ

223 735 設楽 宏明 SHIDARA Hiroaki 男 東京マスターズ

224 739 三宅 孝治 MIYAKE Koji 男 東京マスターズ

225 740 藤川 嘉樹 FUJIKAWA Yoshiki 男 東京マスターズ

226 752 東井 良太 TOI Ryota 男 東京農工大

227 753 正木 滉人 MASAKI Hiroto 男 東京農工大

228 765 山口 周太 (52567)YAMAGUCHI Shuta 男 62 東京陸協

229 767 田巻 佑真 (41452)TAMAKI Yuma 男 64 東京陸協

230 768 小西 正朗 (17514)KONISHI Masaaki 男 12 東京陸協

231 774 宮川 明 MIYAKAWA Akira 男 東京陸協

232 775 加藤 敦也 KATO Atsuya 男 東京陸協

233 776 小幡 卓哉 OBATA Takuya 男 東京陸協

234 778 安藝 隆二 AKI Ryuji 男 東京陸協

235 781 若林 颯 WAKABAYASHI Hayate 男 東京陸協

236 782 古谷 健介 FURUYA Kensuke 男 東京陸協

237 784 高橋 健治 TAKAHASHI Kenji 男 東京陸協

238 788 渡邊 正佳 WATANABE Masayoshi 男 東京陸協

239 789 日下部 凱吏 KUSAKABE Kairi 男 東京陸協

240 790 前田 盛翔 MAEDA Seisho 男 東京陸協

241 791 田中 潤 TANAKA Jun 男 東京陸協

242 793 Margeson Tyler MARGESON Tyler 男 東京陸協

243 796 古謝 太志 KOJA Hiroyuki 男 東京陸協

244 797 開内 竣梧 HIRAKIUCHI Shungo 男 東京陸協

245 798 大能 良太 OONOU Ryota 男 東京陸協

246 800 松倉 輝 MATSUKURA Hikaru 男 東京陸協

247 801 黒崎 裕也 KUROSAKI Yuya 男 東京陸協

248 820 村松 直哉 MURAMATSU Naoya 男 東京陸協

249 822 宮川 啓己 MIYAKAWA Hiroki 男 東京陸協

250 829 田中 慎太郎 TANAKA Shintaro 男 東京陸協

251 831 本間 晃介 HOMMA Kosuke 男 東京陸協

252 837 青木 孝憲 AOKI Takanori 男 東大クラブ

253 838 藤原 大二 FUJIHARA Taiji 男 東大クラブ

254 842 渡邉 陵 WATANABE Ryo 男 日医工山梨

255 843 松野 滉大 MATUNO Koudai 男 日医工山梨

256 844 土屋 拓斗 TSUCHIYA Takuto 男 日医工山梨

257 853 福永 凌太 (50510)FUKUNAGA Ryota 男 13 日本体育大

258 856 熱田 笙馬 ATSUTA Shoma 男 00 日本体育大

259 859 石垣 喜人 (26328)ISHIGAKI Yoshito 男 37 日本福祉大

260 860 春田 剛志 HARUTA Tsuyoshi 男 忍者塾AC

261 865 吉田 卓真 YOSHIDA Takuma 男 20 八王子パラAC

262 866 木村 達一 KIMURA Taichi 男 20 八王子パラAC

263 867 物永 英寿 MONOE Hidetoshi 男 20 八王子パラAC

264 868 高橋 俊紀 TKAHASHI Toshiki 男 20 八王子パラAC
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265 871 鈴木 閏真 SHZUKI Uruma 男 八王子別所中

266 874 木幡 亮祐 KOHATA Ryosuke 男 八王子別所中

267 875 三島 旬翔 MISHIMA Tokisane 男 八王子別所中

268 880 千葉 亮 CHIBA Rio 男 板橋区陸協

269 886 神谷 幸佑 KAMIYA Kosuke 男 復刻アスリートクラブ

270 891 安田 直人 YASUDA Naoto 男 北九州RiC

271 896 石川 琥太郎 ISHIKAWA Kotaro 男 稔ヶ丘高

272 906 岡野 太飛 OKANO Taito 男 00 明晴学園中

273 913 鷲尾 大輔 WASHIO Daisuke 男 目黒区陸協

274 914 小松 重之 KOMATSU Shigeyuki 男 目黒区陸協

275 916 吉田 匡貴 (56547)YOSHIDA Masaki 男 13 陸上物語

276 942 吉岡 奏介 YOSHIOKA Sousuke 男 六月中

277 945 中屋 武留 (42422)NAKAYA Takeru 男 20 和歌山パラAC

278 946 中西 正太 NAKANISHI Shota 男 20 和歌山パラAC

279 952 岩永 悠 IWANAGA Haruka 男 國學院大同好会

280 953 小松 昂矢 KOMATSU Takaya 男 國學院大同好会

281 917 三井 隼 MITSUI Jun 男 登録未確認

282 41 本多 諒平 HONDA Ryohei 男 AccelTC
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1 3 浦塚 日陽 URATSUKA Hinata 男 12 AC KITA

2 4 千葉 碧大 CHIBA Aoto 男 20 AC KITA

3 6 豊島 啓道 TOYOSHIMA Hiromichi 男 20 AC KITA

4 8 松本 武尊 MATSUMOTO Takeru 男 36 AC KITA

5 22 村竹 陽太 MURATAKE Yota 男 11 AC KITA

6 26 横山 翔也 YOKOYAMA Shoya 男 20 AC KITA

7 29 森山 孝行 MORIYAMA Takayuki 男 AC KITA

8 33 工藤 宗郁 KUDO Shuiku 男 AC KITA

9 37 大西 正裕 ONISHI Masahiro 男 AccelTC

10 38 増原 大観 MASUHARA Taikan 男 AccelTC

11 39 飯塚 啓伍 IIZUKA Keigo 男 AccelTC

12 40 山下 和也 YAMASHITA Kazuya 男 AccelTC

13 41 本多 諒平 HONDA Ryohei 男 AccelTC

14 42 佐々木 啓輔 SASAKI Keisuke 男 AccelTC

15 43 齊藤 巧真 SAITO Takuma 男 AccelTC

16 44 渡邊 颯大 WATANABE Sota 男 AccelTC

17 45 神田 真生 KANDA Masaki 男 AccelTC

18 52 村山 和晃 MURAYAMA Kazuaki 男 ADLER

19 53 藤田 智紀 FUJITA Tomonori 男 ADLER

20 59 松岡 翼 MATSUOKA Tsubasa 男 Bloom

21 60 栁沢 慶太 YANAGISAWA Keita 男 Bloom

22 67 長沼 聡史 NAGANUMA Satoshi 男 BMH.AC

23 70 吉田 慎也 YOSHIDA Shinya 男 CR2東日本

24 80 佐藤 嵩瑠 SATO Takeru 男 FABLA

25 90 額田 和真 NUKADA Kazuma 男 H2O

26 93 篠原 聡一郎 SHINOHARA Sohichiro 男 HOPS

27 94 影山 祐己 KAGEYAMA Yuki 男 Indefinite RC

28 100 長原 勇輝 NAGAHARA Yuuki 男 JAWS

29 106 小久保 大地 KOKUBO Daichi 男 JTF

30 108 堀 健人 HORI Kento 男 JTF

31 110 大野 耕作 KOUSAKU Ohno 男 JTF

32 112 足立 廉 ADACHI Ren 男 K.A.C

33 114 吉村 成矢 YOSHIMURA Seiya 男 KIZUNA

34 141 坂田 羚之助 SAKATA Ryonosuke 男 NHK学園高

35 145 ｵﾓﾙｲ ﾃﾞｨﾊﾞｲﾝﾃﾞｽﾃｨﾆｰ OMORUYI Divinedestiny 男 NHK学園高

36 147 奥間 圭介 OKUMA Keisuke 男 NNC

37 153 白鳥 玲人 SIRATORI Reito 男 20 olive

38 175 山下 雄大 YAMASHITA Yudai 男 REACT

39 176 松本 蓮 MATSUMOTO Ren 男 REACT

40 196 真田 知幸 SANADA Kazuyuki 男 Setech

41 197 妻木 泰斗 TSUMAKI Taito 男 Setech

42 202 廣 貴久 HIRO Takahisa 男 SHOIN

43 215 前川 曜佑 MAEKAWA Yosuke 男 SKD

44 218 天野 規朝 AMANO Noritomo 男 SKD

45 220 笠原 浩樹 KASAHARA Koki 男 20 SRC

46 221 関根 大樹 SEKINE Daiki 男 20 SRC



第3回NAGASEカップ
男⼦200m 第2レース出場希望

Seq. ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名-苗字(漢字) 氏名-名前 性別 障害ｸﾗｽ 所属名(略称)

47 232 小泉 純生 KOIZUMI Junki 男 20 SRC

48 234 初山 夏唯 HATSUYAMA Kai 男 20 SRC

49 235 矢下 博久 YASHITA Hirohisa 男 II-2 SRC

50 264 井口 義人 IGUCHI Yoshihito 男 TKN

51 270 前田 裕太 MAEDA Yuta 男 TRIBE

52 276 三田 真也 MITA Shinya 男 UNITE

53 277 日置 勇斗 HIOKI Yuto 男 UNITE

54 280 常見 聡 TSUNEMI Saoshi 男 WAVE TC

55 286 奥永 大貴 OKUNAGA Daiki 男 XSPO WOLVES

56 289 川上 秀太 KAWAKAMI Shuta 男 13 アスピカ

57 291 清水 信幸 SHIMIZU Nobuyuki 男 アスレティクス

58 295 助川 晄基 SUKEGAWA Koki 男 いわき秀英高

59 297 新澤 英典 SHINZAWA Hidenori 男 ウルプロ

60 301 中机 陽彦 NAKATSUKUE Haruhiko 男 エボシRC

61 302 平塚 裕太 HIRATSUKA Yuuta 男 エボシRC

62 317 LEE MARK LEE Mark 男 シンガポール

63 318 RYAN PRAHARSH RYAN Praharsh 男 シンガポール

64 327 HO XANDER ANN HENG HO Xander Ann Heng 男 シンガポール

65 332 TEOW ALPHONSUS TEOW Alphonsus 男 シンガポール

66 339 ANG JAMIE ANG Jamie 男 シンガポール

67 341 KOE IAN KOE Ian 男 シンガポール

68 343 白澤 和広 SHIRASAWA Kazuhiro 男 ｾﾝﾄﾎﾟｰﾙｸ

69 346 古賀 功亮 KOGA Narufusa 男 ダブルスチール

70 357 石田 駆 ISHIDA Kakeru 男 46 トヨタ自動車

71 371 岡島 大悟 OKAJIMA Daigo 男 20 みやぎTFC

72 373 嶋谷 玲 SHIMATANI Rei 男 20 みやぎTFC

73 381 武田 格 TAKEDA Itaru 男 リカオンズ

74 395 大津山 建 OTSUYAMA Takeru 男 レジェンズ

75 419 小西 一真 KOKISHI Kazuma 男 一橋大

76 420 白石 雄大 SHIRAISHI Yudai 男 一橋大

77 421 伊藤 朝陽 ITO Asahi 男 茨城マスターズ

78 429 清水 隆太郎 SHIMIZU Ryutaro 男 横浜BW

79 431 玉那覇 ロドリゴ TAMANAHA Rodorigo 男 横浜BW

80 432 渋谷 優人 SHIBUYA Yuto 男 横浜BW

81 444 奥 玲哉 OKU Reiya 男 海西中

82 450 松山 隼陽 MATSUYAMA Shunyou 男 鎌倉市陸協

83 453 本郷 佑汰 HONGO Yuta 男 37 京都陸協

84 457 半澤 遼大 HANZAWA Ryota 男 狭山経済高

85 458 永田 豊 NAGATA Yutaka 男 狭山経済高

86 474 吉岡 秀 YOSHIOKA Shu 男 慶應義塾大

87 480 馬場 敦弥 BABA Atsuya 男 江戸川区陸協

88 481 渡辺 空馬 WATANABE Kuma 男 20 甲南高養

89 490 石川 泰地 ISHIKAWA Taichi 男 佐久市陸協

90 494 渡辺 勇太 WATANABE Yuta 男 20 堺ファインズ

91 497 坂田 大樹 SAKATA Taiju 男 20 堺ファインズ

92 500 大木 悟 OKI Satoru 男 埼玉マスターズ
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93 505 早川 行友 HAYAKAWA Yukitomo 男 埼玉マスターズ

94 507 柴草 繭音 SHIBAKUSA Mayune 男 埼玉大

95 526 井谷 俊介 ITANI Shunsuke 男 64 三重陸協

96 551 吉川 穣司 YOSHIKAWA George 男 慈恵医大

97 552 堀ノ内 駿登 HORINOUCHI Hayato 男 滋賀大

98 556 山本 剛士 YAMAMOTO Tsuyoshi 男 00 滋賀陸協

99 560 小澤 環 OZAWA Tamaki 男 鹿嶋陸上クラブ

100 563 新妻 拓巳 NIITSUMA Takumi 男 芝浦工大

101 564 高瀬 稜平 TAKASE Ryohei 男 芝浦工大

102 574 安保 諒祐 ANPO Ryosuke 男 小樽陸協

103 577 田村 凜太朗 TAMURA Rintarou 男 昭和大

104 587 所 大空 TOKORO Sora 男 城西高

105 597 杉山 敬太郎 SUGIYAMA Keitaro 男 神奈川M

106 615 小林 峻彰 KOBAYASHI Takeaki 男 青学大

107 617 後藤 文弥 GOTO Fumiya 男 青学大

108 633 鈴木 秀俊 SUZUKI Hidetoshi 男 11 静岡陸協

109 635 笠井 勇志 KASAI Yuji 男 静岡陸協

110 637 村田 悠祐 MURATA Yusuke 男 00 仙台大

111 638 小原 奏楽 OBARA Sora 男 00 仙台大

112 639 佐々木 琢磨 SASAKI Takuma 男 00 仙台大TC

113 641 鵜澤 道雄 UZAWA Michio 男 千葉マスターズ

114 651 須藤 佳春 SUDO Yoshiharu 男 千葉大

115 661 吉橋 将輝 YOSHIHASHI Masaki 男 千葉陸協

116 663 細谷 柊真 HOSOYA Shuma 男 専大

117 667 稲垣 徹也 INAGAKI Tetsuya 男 川崎市陸協

118 680 當山 雄志 TOUYAMA Yuuji 男 足立区陸協

119 709 長塚 紀彦 NAGATSUKA Norihiko 男 帝京大

120 710 齋藤 龍矢 SAITO Ryuya 男 帝京大

121 711 山﨑 球聖 YAMAZAKI Kyuusei 男 帝京大

122 715 福本 将也 FUKUMOTO Masaya 男 帝京大

123 720 髙橋 健太郎 TAKAHASHI Kentarou 男 00 東海大

124 723 鈴木 敏史 SUZUKI Satoshi 男 東京マスターズ

125 735 設楽 宏明 SHIDARA Hiroaki 男 東京マスターズ

126 738 井上 雄一郎 INOUE Yuichiro 男 東京マスターズ

127 739 三宅 孝治 MIYAKE Koji 男 東京マスターズ

128 751 清武 宏希 KIYOTAKE Hiroki 男 東京都立大

129 762 北村 亮太 KITAMURA Ryota 男 20 東京陸協

130 767 田巻 佑真 TAMAKI Yuma 男 64 東京陸協

131 778 安藝 隆二 AKI Ryuji 男 東京陸協

132 790 前田 盛翔 MAEDA Seisho 男 東京陸協

133 793 Margeson Tyler MARGESON Tyler 男 東京陸協

134 800 松倉 輝 MATSUKURA Hikaru 男 東京陸協

135 801 黒崎 裕也 KUROSAKI Yuya 男 東京陸協

136 802 田中 翔希 TANAKA Shoki 男 東京陸協

137 809 高橋 渚 TAKAHASHI Nagisa 男 東京陸協

138 813 横田 凌大 YOKOTA Ryota 男 東京陸協
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139 822 宮川 啓己 MIYAKAWA Hiroki 男 東京陸協

140 840 北條 琳太郎 HOJO Rintaro 男 栃木陸協
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1 5 加藤 ななみ KATOH Nanami 女 20 AC KITA

2 9 東尾 瑚子 HIGASHIO Koko 女 12 AC KITA

3 10 佐伯 菜々美 SAEKI Nanami 女 35 AC KITA

4 11 小野﨑 結香 ONOZAKI Yuika 女 12 AC KITA

5 14 相原 心咲 AIHARA Misaki 女 20 AC KITA

6 16 川 琴美 YOSHIKAWA Kotomi 女 37 AC KITA

7 35 清水 音葉 SHIMIZU Otoha 女 AC KITA

8 56 金子 歩未 KANEKO Ayumi 女 AJ

9 97 岩永 桜 IWANAGA Sakura 女 J.VIC

10 115 遠藤 心音 ENDO Kokone 女 00 KJAC

11 118 高松 佑圭 TAKAMATSU Yuka 女 38 LAWSON

12 128 前原 花帆 MAEHARA Kaho 女 MJアスリーツ

13 144 青木 幸香 AOKI Sachika 女 NHK学園高

14 186 羽原 咲来 HABARA Sakura 女 SCDAC

15 199 水谷 優希 MIZUTANI Yuki 女 Setech

16 219 山下 千絵 YAMASHITA Chie 女 64 SMBC日興証券

17 236 高島 洋子 TAKASHIMA Hiroko 女 11 SRC

18 237 水澤 奈音 MIZUSAWA Nao 女 11 SRC

19 238 長野 真弓子 NAGANO Mayuko 女 SRC

20 251 水谷 麻希 MIZUTANI Maki 女 T.G.K

21 254 中尾 晴実 NAKAO Harumi 女 TEAM HAL.

22 265 佐藤 しづ香 SATO Shizuka 女 TMRC

23 267 門脇 翠 KADOWAKI Midori 女 00 TPT陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

24 268 内田 亜実 UCHIDA Ami 女 TRAINI

25 274 白濱 顕子 SHIRAHAMA Akiko 女 11 Type-R

26 283 田中 ひかる TANAKA Hikaru 女 XSPO WOLVES

27 285 伊藤 あゆみ ITOH Ayumi 女 XSPO WOLVES

28 287 石川 里菜 ISHIKAWA Rina 女 XSPO WOLVES

29 288 有原 優乃 ARIHARA Yuno 女 XSPO WOLVES

30 292 ヘンプヒル 恵 HEMPHILL Meg 女 アトレ

31 296 西垣 有希子 NISHIGAKI Yukiko 女 ウルプロ

32 304 客本 ほのか KYAKUMOTO Honoka 女 エムズ81

33 308 高橋 明日香 TAKAHASHI Asuka 女 ジーケーライン

34 309 三須 穂乃香 MISU Honoka 女 47 ジール

35 359 保田 明日美 YASUDA Asumi 女 63 パナソニック

36 361 近藤 彩花 KONDO Sayaka 女 ビーイング

37 374 本田 若奈 HONDA Wakana 女 20 みやぎTFC

38 378 山崎 稟々輝 YAMAZAKI Riria 女 ゆめおりAC

39 397 伴 佳恵 BAN Kae 女 レジェンズ

40 399 米本 奈央 YONEMOTO Nao 女 レジェンズ

41 402 土屋 美月 TSUCHIYA Mizuki 女 ワールウインドAC

42 409 上田 若渚 UEDA Wakana 女 11 愛知陸協
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43 424 佐藤 彩衣 SATO Sae 女 浦和実高

44 426 シュッツェ 弥亜 SCHUETZE Mia 女 横浜AC

45 478 吉田 早苗 YOSHIDA Sanae 女 幸はやぶさ

46 502 北野 京子 KITANO KYOKO 女 埼玉マスターズ

47 558 林 瑞妃 HAYASHI Mizuki 女 20 滋賀陸協

48 585 鈴木 一葉 SUZUKI Kazuha 女 上智大

49 592 伊藤 久代 ITO Hisayo 女 12 新潟市中央

50 594 生井澤 彩瑛 NAMAIZAWA Sae 女 00 神栖JAC

51 604 木村 真耶加 KIMURA Mayaka 女 20 西宮市陸協

52 606 河原 碧美 KAWAHARA Aomi 女 西武文理高

53 607 黛 来夢 MAYUZUMI Raimu 女 青学大

54 608 松村 佳帆 MATSUMURA Kaho 女 青学大

55 609 前底 希果 MAESOKO Nonoka 女 青学大

56 618 倉橋 美穂 KURAHASHI Miho 女 青学大

57 622 ソープ 愛璃 THORPE Ailee 女 青学大

58 623 田尻 真子 TAJIRI Mako 女 青学大

59 624 成田 朱里 NARITA Akari 女 青学大

60 625 井上 瑞葵 INOUE Mizuki 女 青学大

61 634 鈴木 悦子 SUZUKI Etsuko 女 11 静岡陸協

62 642 森内 加奈恵 MORIUCHI Kanae 女 千葉マスターズ

63 646 寺石 ゆか TERAISHI Yuka 女 千葉マスターズ

64 655 松田 美恵 MATSUDA Yoshie 女 64 千葉陸協

65 662 木下 七虹 KINOSHITA Nanako 女 千葉陸協

66 686 岩本 めぐみ IWAMOTO Megumi 女 大阪陸協

67 704 辻岡 恵子 TSUJIOKA Keiko 女 11 長居わーわーず

68 706 川口 由貴 KAWAGUCHI Yuki 女 津田塾大

69 757 日吉 美智 HIYOSHI Misato 女 東京理科大

70 786 杉原 理永 SUGIHARA Rie 女 東京陸協

71 799 橋本 実紘 HASHIMOTO Mihiro 女 東京陸協

72 806 齋藤 幸奈 SAITO Yukina 女 東京陸協

73 861 清水 優花 SHIMIZU Yuka 女 忍者塾AC

74 863 峯田 晶子 MINETA Akiko 女 忍者塾AC

75 876 村上 和花 MURAKAMI Nodoka 女 八王子別所中

76 878 田中 麻理 MURAKAMI Nodoka 女 板橋AC

77 911 矢下 かのん MURAKAMI Nodoka 女 00 明晴学園中

78 912 手塚 叶愛 MURAKAMI Nodoka 女 00 明晴学園中

79 924 町田 愛莉 MURAKAMI Nodoka 女 立教大

80 958 横山 恵果 MURAKAMI Nodoka 女 登録未確認



第3回NAGASEカップ
⼥⼦200m 第2レース出場希望

Seq. ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名-苗字(漢字) 氏名-名前 性別 障害ｸﾗｽ 所属名(略称)

1 5 加藤 ななみ KATOH Nanami 女 20 AC KITA

2 9 東尾 瑚子 HIGASHIO Koko 女 12 AC KITA

3 10 佐伯 菜々美 SAEKI Nanami 女 35 AC KITA

4 14 相原 心咲 AIHARA Misaki 女 20 AC KITA

5 16 川 琴美 YOSHIKAWA Kotomi 女 37 AC KITA

6 36 加藤 茜 KATO Akane 女 20 AccelTC

7 150 髙桑 早生 TAKAKUWA Saki 女 64 NTT東日本

8 155 新井 芳子 ARAI Yoshiko 女 ONE TOKYO RC

9 219 山下 千絵 YAMASHITA Chie 女 64 SMBC日興証券

10 236 高島 洋子 TAKASHIMA Hiroko 女 11 SRC

11 267 門脇 翠 KADOWAKI Midori 女 00 TPT陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

12 279 豊永 悦子 TOYONAGA Etsuko 女 WAVE TC

13 281 常見 知永 TSUNEMI Chie 女 WAVE TC

14 292 ヘンプヒル 恵 HEMPHILL Meg 女 アトレ

15 296 西垣 有希子 NISHIGAKI Yukiko 女 ウルプロ

16 359 保田 明日美 YASUDA Asumi 女 63 パナソニック

17 374 本田 若奈 HONDA Wakana 女 20 みやぎTFC

18 496 山本 汐音 YAMAMOTO Shione 女 II-2 堺ファインズ

19 502 北野 京子 KITANO KYOKO 女 埼玉マスターズ

20 558 林 瑞妃 HAYASHI Mizuki 女 20 滋賀陸協

21 584 髙畑 志野 TAKAHATA Shino 女 松本市陸協

22 585 鈴木 一葉 SUZUKI Kazuha 女 上智大

23 592 伊藤 久代 ITO Hisayo 女 12 新潟市中央

24 594 生井澤 彩瑛 NAMAIZAWA Sae 女 00 神栖JAC

25 604 木村 真耶加 KIMURA Mayaka 女 20 西宮市陸協

26 609 前底 希果 MAESOKO Nonoka 女 青学大

27 611 丸尾 陽咲 MARUO Harusa 女 青学大

28 618 倉橋 美穂 KURAHASHI Miho 女 青学大

29 620 佐々木 菜緒 SASAKI Nao 女 青学大

30 702 有野 敏子 ARINO Toshiko 女 中大LC

31 704 辻岡 恵子 TSUJIOKA Keiko 女 11 長居わーわーず

32 736 山下 美智子 YAMASHITA Michiko 女 東京マスターズ

33 851 荒井 涼香 ARAI Ryoka 女 日本女子体育大

34 861 清水 優花 SHIMIZU Yuka 女 忍者塾AC

35 863 峯田 晶子 MINETA Akiko 女 忍者塾AC

36 877 本間 絵美莉 HOMMA Emiri 女 八王子別所中

37 878 田中 麻理 TANAKA Mari 女 板橋AC

38 928 吉岡 あい YOSHIOKA Ai 女 立教大

39 958 横山 恵果 YOKOYAMA Keika 女 登録未確認
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